©PJProductions

League of Friends A Registered Charity ( No:- 900282 )

Cl@dio Heatherwood’s

Rhapsody Music & Internet Radio Service

Music, News, & Information

Take A Look at Our
Radio Times, and Tune
Into Your Favourite
Program

24 Hours a Day 7 Days a Week

or the Benefit of

Patients & Staff
of
Heatherwood Hospital

0nASmarl D Ner o, Pt o R

Iss 18/02/2016(WD) © League of Friends P Davidson-Smith

.H:/J

e

©facebook.com/PJProductions.AudiomageandVideoArchive



©PJProductions

00.00

02.00
03.00
04.00

06.00

07.00
10.00
11.00
12.00

13.00

14.00

17.00

18.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

On the Hour

Monday to Fridays

Radio Heatherwood For Night Owls

After Midnight Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation
Night Train Take A Night Ride: Mellow Music Non-Stop
Down The Decades Mo0-40’s Tu-50’s We-60’s Th-70’s Fr-80°s i
Dawn Chorus And The Records(& Birds) Were Singing fgf«—
@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour d‘) %‘«'{‘@
Inc A Classic From the Golden Age of Radio Comedy \?»,) \./ 0 G
Rise & Shine The Heatherwood Mix: Five Decades Of Music Gold Q‘C
Down The Decades Mo0-60’s Tu-70’s We-80’s Th-90’s Fr-2000’s %
Down The Decades Mo-70’s Tu-80’s We-90’s Th-2000’s Fr-60’s Q%

Lunch Brunch Music With Appetite (60’s 70°s 80°s )

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour
Inc A Classic From the Golden Age of Radio Comedy

From the Dusty Records Library:

Afternoon Delight More Great Music (50°s 60°s 70°s 80°

Reel Music Songs From Films TV & The Theatre

Patients Choice Radio Heatherwood Friend At Your Bedside

Down The Decades Mo-70’s Tu-90’s We-50’s Th-2000’s Fr-70’s

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour
Inc A Classic From the Golden Age of Radio Comedy

A Chance to
Hear Your
Requests

At The End of The Day:
Easy Street Mellow Music Non-Stop
Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation

e Tha Pationke Uhnien

T 777 P AR NN

Note:- Programme Schedule Subject to Change at Short Notice



©PJProductions

00.00

01.00
02.00
03.00

05.00

06.00

07.00
09.00

10.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

17.00
18.00
19.00
21.00

22.00

23.00

Www.facebook.com/RadioHeatherwoodMusicReques!

For Further Information, Visit the Radio Web Site Page :-
www.radioheatherwood.org.uk

Saturdays

Midnight Hour Radio Heatherwood For Night Owls
Down The Decades Sounds of the 90’s
Classic Touch All The Classics

Sleepless In Heatherwood Mellow Music Non-Stop
A Chance 10

Hear Your
Requests

Music Showcase

Music Showtime From Rock n Roll to Easy Listening

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour
Stars In Their Eyes Best Vocals From All the Greats
Down The Decades Sounds of the 70’s

Patients Choice Radio Heatherwood Friend At Your Bedside

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour

Down The Decades Sounds of the 60’s

Afternoon Delight From the Dusty Records Library:

Ovaltineys Vintage Children’s Show WD2 from 1980's
Reel Music Songs From Films TV & The Theatre
Stars In Their Eyes Best Vocals From All the Greats

Down the Decades Sounds of the 60’s

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour

At The End of The Day:
Easy Street Mellow Music Non-Stop
Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation

Patient Information, News, Local
Events and All Your favourite Music

o lKhapsod)

S

O facehook.com/PIProductions. AudiolmageandVideoArchive


https://www.facebook.com/RadioHeatherwoodMusicRequests

©PJProductions

01.00

03.00
04.00
05.00

06.00

07.00

08.00
09.00
10.30

13.00

14.00

16.00

17.00
18.00
19.00
21.00

22.00

23.00

@RHMusicrequests For All Your Music

For Further Information, Visit the Radio Web

Page :- www.radioheatherwood.org.uk

Sundays

Midnight Hour Radio Heatherwood For Night Owls
Take A Night Ride: Mellow Music Non-Stop

Night Train Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation
Down the Decades Sounds of the 50’s

Reel Music Songs From Films TV & The Theatre
Stars In their Eyes Best Vocals From All The Greats

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour

An Hour of Music from Many of The Greats:

Album Spot Light Chosen Artists of The Last 5 Decades

Down The Decades Sounds of the 2000’°s
Down The Decades Sounds of the 80’s
Sunday Brunch Music With Bite ( 60°s 70°s 80°s )

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour

From the Dusty Records Library:

Afternoon Delight More Great Music (50°s 60’s 70°s 80°s)

Music Showcase

Nygsic Showtime From Rock n Roll to Easy Listening

Down The Decades Sounds of the 60°s
Country Fayre Saddle Up For Some Country Old & New
Ovaltineys Vintage Children’s Show WD2 from 1980's

Down The Decades Sounds of the 70’s

@ Hurt’s When I Laugh ! Comedy Hour

At The End of The Day:
Easy Street Mellow Music Non-Stop
Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation

Note:-
We Can Only Accept Requests For Patient’s Choice,

- I Rhapsod}

Requests.

O facehook.com/PIProductions. AudiolmageandVideoArchive


https://twitter.com/RHMusicrequests

