League of Friends A Registered Charity (No:- 900282)

RADIO

Radio Heatherwood's

Rhapsody Music & Internet Radio Service

Music, News, & Information

Take A Look at Our Radio Times, and Tune Into Your Favourite Program



24 Hours a Day 7 Days a Week

F or the Benefit of Patients & Staff of

On A Smart Device Near You, Patients Radio Request Service

Jss 18/02/2016(WD) © League of Friends P Davidson-Smith







Weekdays On Rhapsody News On the Hour Manday to Fridays

Monday to Fridays

00.00	After Midnight	Radio Heatherwood For Night Owls Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation	
02.00	Night Train	Take A Night Ride: Mellow Music Non-Stop	
03.00	Down The Decades	Mo-40's Tu-50's We-60's Th-70's Fr-80's	
04.00	Dawn Chorus	And The Records(& Birds) Were Singing	
06.00		urt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour ssic From the Golden Age of Radio Comedy	
07.00	Rise & Shine	The Heatherwood Mix: Five Decades Of Music Gold	
10.00	Down The Decades	Mo-60's Tu-70's We-80's Th-90's Fr-2000's	
11.00	Down The Decades	Mo-70's Tu-80's We-90's Th-2000's Fr-60's	
12.00	Lunch Brunch	Music With Appetite (60's 70's 80's)	
13.00		urt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour ssic From the Golden Age of Radio Comedy Ine	
14.00	Afternoon Delight	From the Dusty Records Library: More Great Music (50's 60's 70's 80's) Senga From Films TV & The Theorem	
17.00	Reel Music	Songs From Films TV & The Theatre 7606	
18.00	Patients Choice	Radio Heatherwood Friend At Your Bedside	
21.00	Down The Decades	Mo-70's Tu-90's We-50's Th-2000's Fr-70's	
22.00	Hurt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour Inc A Classic From the Golden Age of Radio Comedy		
		At The End of The Day: A Chance to	
23.00	Easy Street	Mellow Music Non-Stop Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation Hear Your Requests	





For Further Information, Visit the Radio Web Site Page :- www.radioheatherwood.org.uk



	~	The second secon
00.00	Midnight Hour	Radio Heatherwood For Night Owls
01.00	Down The Decades	Sounds of the 90's
02.00	Classic Touch	All The Classics
03.00	Sleepless In Heath	erwood Mellow Music Non-Stop A Chance to
05.00	Music Showtime	Music Showcase From Rock n Roll to Easy Listening Requests
06.00	©	Hurt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour
07.00	Stars In Their Eyes	Best Vocals From All the Greats
09.00	Down The Decades	Sounds of the 70's
10.00	Patients Choice	Radio Heatherwood Friend At Your Bedside
13.00	©	Hurt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour
14.00	Down The Decades	Sounds of the 60's
15.00	Afternoon Delight	From the Dusty Records Library:
17.00	Ovaltineys	Vintage Children's Show WD2 from 1980's
18.00	Reel Music	Songs From Films TV & The Theatre
19.00	Stars In Their Eyes	Best Vocals From All the Greats
21.00	Down the Decades	Sounds of the 60's
22.00	©	Hurt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour
23.00	Easy Street	At The End of The Day: Mellow Music Non-Stop Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation

Patient Information, News, Local Events and All Your favourite Music

WWW.facebook.com/RadioHeatherwoodMusicRequestS

1		OKENO News on the Hour	Page:-www.radioheatherwood.org.uk Sundays Sundays	
	00.00	Midnight Hour	Radio Heatherwood For Night Owls	
	01.00	Night Train	Take A Night Ride: Mellow Music Non-Stop Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation	
	03.00	Down the Decades	Sounds of the 50's	
	04.00	Reel Music	Songs From Films TV & The Theatre	
	05.00	Stars In their Eyes	Best Vocals From All The Greats	
	06.00	©	Hurt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour	
	07.00	Album Spot Light	An Hour of Music from Many of The Greats: Chosen Artists of The Last 5 Decades	
	08.00	Down The Decades	Sounds of the 2000's	
	09.00	Down The Decades	Sounds of the 80's	
	10.30	Sunday Brunch	Music With Bite (60's 70's 80's)	
	13.00	0	Hurt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour	
	14.00	Afternoon Delight	From the Dusty Records Library: More Great Music (50's 60's 70's 80's)	
	16.00	Music Showtime	Music Showcase From Rock n Roll to Easy Listening	
	17.00	Down The Decades	Sounds of the 60's	
	18.00	Country Fayre	Saddle Up For Some Country Old & New	
	19.00	Ovaltineys	Vintage Children's Show WD2 from 1980's	
	21.00	Down The Decades	Sounds of the 70's	
	22.00	©	Hurt's When I Laugh! Comedy Hour	
	23.00	Easy Street	At The End of The Day: Mellow Music Non-Stop Inc Relaxation & Music Meditation	
	7	We Can Only Ad	Note:- ccept Requests For Patient's Choice,	
@RHMusicrequests For All Your Music Requests.				

For Further Information, Visit the Radio Web